18

18

18

19

19



18

18

RTGS

. BCP Business Continuity Plan

RTGS

18
18



18

21

17

25

26

RTGS
— RTGS

BCP

24

RTGS

24

RTGS
BCP

14

25

RTGS




7 RTGS
10 26 RTGS
BCP
8 RTGS
11 24
TIBOR
9
12 22
RTGS
CP 12/11
10
1 24
RTGS
11
2 22
RTGS
TIBOR
12
3 22 RTGS
2/23 3/13
CP 3/19
18




18

18

0.50%

0.10%

11

18

12

18

%

0.25%

19

12

19



0l1S

11

11

12

12



12 3

12

8 12 1 2

19 2
10

http://ww._boj.or. jp/theme/psys_seibi/kiban/stmb/tanki/index.htm



RTGS

13
RTGS
12 1
RTGS
6 10
18 9
19
19 3 30
3
5 3
RTGS
NCD
NCD
2008

2001

10

2008

19

1

RTGS

18 2006
RTGS

RTGS

RTGS

RTGS



18

10
12

13

50



BCP(Business Continuity Plan

14
8 4
BCP
9
BCP 168
BCP
CP
4 2

CP

TIBOR

BCP

12

BCP

BCP

BCP
10

BCP



18

18

24

O/N

0.25%

14




17

14

0.40%



18

12

12

19

24




T+0
12

2007 3

HP http://www.fsa.qgo. jp/policy/basel ii/index.html




® T+0

°
T+1 T+1
T+0
T+0 T+0  O/N
o T+0

50

T+0



OIS

OIS

0] S

18

12

18

12

22



0/N




50







O/N
25bp 100bp




18

12

T+0

T+0



18

19 1 24
18 3 27 )
2007 3
Q&A
¢
78 1 10
157 4
88 156 3 6 5 3
88
(2)
>
116 5




x (1 )
>
>
10 0.5
94 1
100
>
©)
@)
20 63 64
> 3
20
4)
>
> @ G




€y

&)

>
80
0 116 5
> 110
100
88 110
x 80 12 100
88 20
2.4 12x 20
2
X (1
> 1 (2
>
10 0.5 4
94 1
100




®3)

€)
1
0%
-(2)
2
E* 91
E* Ex (1+He) Cx (1 Hc Hfx)
E
He:
C
Hc
HfX

Hc Hfx O
He O



E*

He

E*

E x

1

He

88

C x

156

1 Hc Hfx




Hc
HfX







LGD

LGD

EAD



LGD

LGD 45 X

EAD

EAD

EAD

NIFs Note Issuance Facilities

Facilities)

RUFs(Revolving Underwriting



10




18

19

19

22

™

™

99.00 x

99.00

101%

99.99

100




2/123

3/19









19

13

2001

1

12

18

18

2008

2006

18

(@)

D



(*2)
2

(*3)

(*3)




(4)

*4)
(*5)
*5)
(*6)
(*6)



G

(&)
2 2006 10 13
1 6 13
3
8)
*8)
9:00 16:30( )



9

9



18 10
18 10 10
15
15
7-8
17 18 3

17




18 6

18 5 3

16

50

@

@

®) 9 20




18

UFJ

10 1

11
12

JP






